WWW.STALFLEX.PL @stalflex8565 Stalflex Sp z o.o.
ul. Piaskowa 134A
97-200 Tomaszów Mazowiecki
Rack stand 19" 3U
COLOUR
NAME
EAN
PRODUCER
MATERIAL
SHEET THICKNESS
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS OF THE PACKAGE [WxDxH]
NET WEIGHT
BRUTTO WEIGHT
LOADING
USE
EQUIPMENT
BLACK (RAL 9005)
STR19-3U-B
5903351262071
STALFLEX SP. Z O.O.
SHEET METAL DC01
1,5 MM
500x353x231 [MM]
510x210x45 [MM]
1,75 KG
1,87 KG
5 KG
INDOOR
ASSEMBLY KIT
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
19”
RACK
3U
Rack stand 19" 3U
WWW.STALFLEX.PL @stalflex8565 Stalflex Sp z o.o.
ul. Piaskowa 134A
97-200 Tomaszów Mazowiecki
DIMENSIONS GIVEN IN TOLERANCE OF +/- 4MM